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2018/2019

GARDEN NAM

ALLYNUGGER

AMO

AMRAIL

BALISERA

BANGLA

BARAOORA

BTRI A/C KASHIPUR

BURJAN

CHANDPORE

CHATLAPORE

DARAGAON

DAURACHERRA

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DILK. A/C RASHEEDABAD

DILKUSHA

DILKUSHA  A/C.  SERAJNAGAR

ETAH

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

HABIBNAGAR

HAMIDIA

IMPERIAL TEA  ESTATE

KARIMPORE

KAROTOA

KAZI & KAZI

KURMAH A/C PATRAKHOLA

LACKATOORAH

LAL. A/C NOYAPARA

LALCHAND

LUAYUNI

LUNGLA

M.R KHAN

MADAB. A/C PATRAKHOLA

MADHUPUR

MAITRI

MARINA

MARINA A/C. MONIPUR

MAZDEHEE

MERTINGA

MIRZAPORE

MONIPUR

MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA

N B C T I

    140,262.9

    117,740.3

     89,506.6

     33,485.1

     35,111.7

    126,306.8

      8,227.5

     89,675.8

    293,159.2

    153,125.7

    236,119.7

     39,585.7

    302,576.6

    114,686.5

      1,643.2

     23,595.0

      4,387.7

     75,749.4

     27,460.0

    149,577.2

     69,119.7

     14,533.7

     27,320.5

    247,510.8

     10,141.7

     10,473.4

     12,833.7

     54,824.5

     19,747.4

     58,724.4

     93,132.0

     84,787.6

     28,439.2

     11,793.0

     99,567.8

    145,360.2

     53,752.5

      6,582.5

    104,199.5

     48,297.7

     24,714.0

     65,897.9

      2,194.0

     38,286.8

 231.19

 235.20

 255.63

 254.80

 206.38

 251.53

 250.53

 231.99

 232.60

 232.15

 248.59

 236.25

 247.99

 236.91

 181.00

 205.41

 191.75

 231.69

 256.04

 205.82

 235.37

 221.81

 219.33

 230.08

 193.52

 274.95

 190.19

 222.48

 214.99

 236.87

 232.90

 236.63

 241.20

 220.54

 269.21

 210.94

 232.79

 216.92

 235.10

 237.93

 259.31

 233.79

 232.75

 203.19

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

     12,078.7

      8,781.9

     31,848.9

      9,880.9

      7,681.8

     25,260.9

           .0

     11,793.4

     40,618.2

     18,112.3

     40,081.8

      6,033.4

     62,603.1

     10,975.6

           .0

      1,096.8

           .0

     10,977.3

      8,787.2

     11,019.9

      9,874.4

           .0

      9,546.0

     23,326.6

           .0

     10,473.4

           .0

      5,485.0

           .0

      3,292.4

     15,358.7

           .0

      5,485.0

      4,114.0

     16,737.2

     17,009.8

      5,485.0

           .0

     12,075.8

      4,391.5

      6,041.2

      5,491.7

           .0

           .0

 254.32

 259.88

 261.09

 260.44

 225.72

 259.20

    .00

 258.60

 257.04

 255.91

 261.30

 262.73

 261.96

 260.85

    .00

 221.50

    .00

 257.37

 264.38

 229.46

 260.94

    .00

 228.48

 256.82

    .00

 274.95

    .00

 255.10

    .00

 259.66

 260.21

    .00

 259.60

 255.80

 276.72

 234.84

 260.80

    .00

 256.32

 255.87

 267.64

 259.60

    .00

    .00
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   5,538,652.2  235.61

2018/2019

2017/2018
   5,516,441.9

      22,210.3

 235.66

 222.50

GRAND TOTAL 

GARDEN NAM

NALUA

NEPTUNE

NEW DANTMARA

NEW SAMANBAGH A/C PATHARIA

NOYAPARA

PHOOLTULLAH

RAJGHAT

RAJKIE

RASHEEDABAD

RASHEEDABAD A/C. SERAJNAGAR

RASIDPUR

REMA

SABAZPUR

SABUJ AGRO INDUSTRIES

SAGURNAL

SAIF

SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE

SATHGAO

SHUMSHERNUGGER

SILLOAH

SILLOAH (ORTH)

SRIGOBINDPUR

ZAREEN

LALCHAND

N B C T I

NOYAPARA

SUB TOTAL :

SUB TOTAL :

    245,974.2

     14,828.4

     42,558.0

     31,413.6

     33,496.9

    148,091.3

    537,118.9

     49,670.6

      4,643.3

      9,013.7

    258,080.1

     65,853.5

     54,852.8

     32,923.2

     10,970.6

     71,358.0

     28,519.1

     93,329.0

    233,294.4

     71,341.5

        103.5

     60,625.4

     24,164.8

      3,839.4

     10,682.2

      7,688.7

 232.36

 253.81

 212.55

 234.05

 239.12

 237.35

 243.21

 243.53

 205.22

 204.71

 241.27

 240.73

 231.71

 211.65

 208.45

 235.98

 205.78

 240.16

 233.16

 228.03

 690.00

 237.70

 253.11

 241.29

 196.56

 249.14

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

SEASON:

     29,638.4

      2,196.8

      4,936.5

      3,839.5

      5,491.7

     16,456.4

     69,203.8

      9,880.3

        548.4

      1,096.4

     41,734.3

     10,975.4

      5,485.7

      8,231.7

           .0

     10,980.7

           .0

     10,977.9

     30,192.5

           .0

           .0

     12,618.9

      4,942.8

           .0

           .0

      3,294.7

     751,247.9

       3,294.7

     754,542.6

 258.82

 260.75

 227.33

 261.57

 257.30

 263.80

 262.07

 257.78

 227.00

 217.00

 260.78

 261.95

 259.70

 215.33

    .00

 261.22

    .00

 258.70

 256.24

    .00

    .00

 256.00

 262.67

    .00

    .00

 255.00

 257.79

 255.00

 257.78


